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Nombre	
  del	
   curso Créditos
Horas	
  
Teoría	
  

con	
  Prof.

Horas	
  
Práctica	
  
con	
  Prof.

Horas	
  
Práctica	
  
sin	
  Prof.

ÁREA	
  BÁSICA
• Teoría	
  educativa
• Teoría	
  social
•Métodos	
  y	
  estrategias	
  de	
  Inv.
• Epistemología	
  y	
  educación
•Políticas	
  educativas	
  en	
  México

8
8
8
8
8

60
60
60
60
60

ÁREA	
  DE	
  INVESTIGACIÓN
• Seminario de Investigación I
• Seminario de Investigación II
• Seminario de Investigación III
• Trabajo de Investigación I
• Trabajo de Investigación II
• Trabajo de Investigación III
• Trabajo de Investigación IV

8
8
8
4
4
4
4

60
60
60

15
15
15
15

45
45
45
45

ÁREA	
  OPTATIVA
•Optativa I
•Optativa II
•Optativa III

8
8
8

60
60
60

Totales 104
660 60 180

Total	
  horas:	
  900

Nombre	
  del	
  curso Créditos
Horas

Teoría P	
  c/	
  
Prof.

P	
  s/	
  
Prof.

SEMESTRE	
  1
Seminario	
   de	
  Investigación	
  	
  I
Trabajo	
  de	
  Investigación	
  I
Teoría	
  Educativa
Teoría	
  Social
Métodos	
  y	
  estrategias	
  de	
  Investigación

8
4
8
8
8

60

60
60
60

15 45

SEMESTRE 2
Seminario de Investigación II
Trabajo de Investigación II
Epistemología y educación
Políticas educativas enMéxico
Optativa I

8
4
8
8
8

60

60
60
60

15 45

SEMESTRE 3
Seminario de Investigación III
Trabajo de Investigación III
Optativa II
Optativa III

8
4
8
8

60

60
60

15 45

SEMESTRE 4
Trabajo de Investigación IV 4 15 45

Totales 104
660 60 180

900


